Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
44LSDI 4x4 linear suspended
direct/indirect

www.lamarled.com for details)
See page 2 for lumen chart & dimensions
Ordering Guide / Example
44LSDI
0-10V DIM
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
930 = 3000K
935 = 3500K
940 = 4000K
950 = 5000K
80 CRI
90 CRI
Dimensions
LED Lumen/Wattage Chart - 4000K
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0925
BEFORE INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT YOUR LOCAL ORDINANCES AND BUILDING CODES FOR COMPLIANCE
44LSDI 4FT TOTAL LUMENS UP/DN
Low
48W
5315 Lu
Medium
65W
6975 Lu
High
101W
10127 Lu
Length Chart
Size
23.125”2’
’4 ”64
’6 ”96
’8 ”29
44LSDI 4x4 linear suspended
Lumen Multipliers
3000K
3500K
5000K
.95
.97
1.03
T OP  LE NS 4.00
23.125
22.625
B ODY
AIR C R AF T  C ABLE   (2)
B OT TO M LE NS
46.000
45.500
AIR C R AFT  C AB LE   (2)
B OT T OM LE NS
B ODY
B ODY
B OT T OM LE NS
69.000
68.560
AIR C R AFT  C AB LE   (2)
92.000
91.560
B ODY
B OT T O M LE NS
AIR C R AF T  C AB LE   (2)
44LSDI24
44LSDI48